Power Supply Guide
Key System Features
System Information
• Wide input voltage range
• Isolated output
• UL Class 2 output
• Long life
• Short circuit and overload

OT-50/120 Case
OT-50/120 Case
Ordering Guide
10.5 V DC
OPTOTRONIC®
LED Power Supply
For complete power supply and LED module details, refer to the OSRAM SYLVANIA
LED Systems Specification Guide or go to www.sylvania.com
OPTOTRONIC® LED Power Supplies (DC Output)
OSRAM SYLVANIA National Customer Service and Sales Center
1-800-LIGHTBULB (1-800-544-4828)
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Item Number
OPTOTRONIC
Output Wattage (6 watts)
Circular External*
Output Voltage (DC)
Input Voltage (AC)
51502   OT  6/  100-120/  10  CE
OT-50/120 Case:
Packaging:
Quantity: 20 pieces/carton
Weight: 1.22 lbs each (approx.)
24.70 lbs/carton
OT-50/120-277 Case:
Packaging:
Quantity: 10 pieces/carton
Weight: 1.35 lbs each (approx.)
14.00 lbs/carton
Wiring: Leads only
(no connectors)
Input: 9" (18AWG wire)
black & white wires
Output: 9" (18AWG wire)
red+ & blue– wires
 Mounting
Length
 Length
 Height
8.70 mm
Slot
 Width
Dimensions:
Overall: 9.5" L x 1.7" W
x 1.18" H
Mounting: 8.90"
TOP VIEW
2.75"
(70mm)
5.63"
(143mm)
1.42"
(36mm)
AC Input Line Black –
White +
Output 10.5 VDC
Mounting: 5"
(127mm)
OT-25/120/10CORD Case:
Packaging:
Quantity: 12 pieces/carton
Weight: 1.18 lbs each (approx.)
14.20 lbs/carton
Wiring: Leads only
(no connectors)
Input: 6' (18AWG wire)
with wall plug
Output: 6' (18AWG wire)
black & white wires
SIDE VIEW
1.75"